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EXTRA SPECIAL!!

GALVANIZED PIPE

BEST QUALITY
AMERICAN MANUFACTURED

V' SIZE, REG. 17.C FT t

I" SIZE, REG. 23 ',,0 FT

J'.i" SIZE, REG. 33,ic FT ..

SOLD IN

MONTGOMERY
155 NO. LIBERTY

707 Houses For Rent

FURNISHED, clean small house. $35.

NICE 1 bdrm. Oak floor, range, ta-

ble, water, garden. Ph.

UNFURN., ground floor, duplex.
658 Ferry. Ph.

3 ROOM FURN. apt., private bath.
$30 month. Ph. 2770 N.
Front.

FURN. 3 room cottage $45. 171 Gerth.
Ph.

1 ROOM furnished cabin. Gentle-
man. Phone

SMALL house, clean, nicely furn.
Close to State buildings. $35. Ph.

DUPLEX. 1 or both units. Ideal for
2 families living together.

709 Wanted to Rent

WANT farm with or without build-

ings. Phone Salem
WANTED Outstanding Auto Club

from Salem would like to rent
double garage or good barn to use
as club house and work shop. Rent
must be reasonaolei Phone
ask for Gary.

710 Wanted to Rent. Houses

FAMILY OF 8 needs home. Not over
$65. Ph.

home. McKlnley area pre-
ferred. Pay up to $65 per mo. Re- -
sponslble couple.

WANTED to rent, home.
Phone Salem

RESPONSIBLE young couple with
small child desire un-

furn. house with garage. Prefer
close in, North. $65 per month. Ph.

3 OR 4 BEDRM. clean home. Garage,
best of care.

house. South, to $75. ExceL
care. Ph. or alter a.

YOUNG EXECUTIVE and family de-
sire 3 bedroom unfurn. house. ,Ph.

714 Business Rentals

OPEN business lot for lease 100 x 140
with or without office. 1905 Fair-

grounds RtL

5.000 SQ. FT. of storage space. 2043
N. Capital. Ph.

800 Real Estate

BETTER SEE THIS. New 4 bdrm.
family home on larse lot. LarRe.
iv. rm.. din. rm,, kit., oil forced

air heat, close to Washington
School, city bus !a block. A good
buy at $11,750.00.

FISHERMAN'S PARADISE. This
beautiful new home with 9 acres all
cultivated. Located on a fishing
stream. Has liv. rm. 16 x 30. dm. rm.
15 x 24. kit. 15 x 21. 2 bdrms. 12 x
IB. 1 bdrm. 15 x 20. 2000 sq. ft. floor
space. Only $20,000.

TRADE OWNER NEEDS MORE
ROOM. Nice 2 bdrm. home with
basement, patio, large lot In St.
Vincent's district, only 3 yrs. old.,..
Will trade for larger home. Priced
right. $6,050.00.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

2319 State St. Office ph.
Even incs rail:

Simpson Vandervort.
fluch Ellinger

801 Business Oportunitiea
PENNY VENDING Machine Route,

50 machines. Club sponsored. Lo-

cated in Salem. Can be serviced
evenings or one day a week. Good
Income for investment. 2790 Acorn
St., Lebanon. Phone or in-

quire at Best Motel, Salem.

(The following was not received la .

time to check with Brtter Business
Bureau In city of origin.)

SUPERVISOR WANTED

$400.00 Mo. Possible

NOT VENDING
National Concern with references
. from Banks, Chamber oi Com-

merce, etc., needs reliable man or
women to deliver well known fond
product to established Industrial
Accounts. No Selling! Applicants
must have references, car and
$890.00 cash secured by Inventory.
8 hours per week necessary to
start with possibility of taking
over full time Inter and Increas-
ing income accordingly. Write fullv,
giving addrrss. phone number and
age to box 234 co Statesman-Jou-

nal.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Courts. Apartments. Income prop-
erty. Mr. Man. if you are not ready
to sit down, fold your hands and
wait for the final day, let us tell
you about some opportunities
where the down payment ts the
price of a good home, but will nt
you $5,000 or more yearly. We
have jtn exrH.ent selection to
choose from. Come In and see us.

Drive by 3150 Jack St. Rambling
Ranch home on lot 95 x 140. Near
school & bus. Forced air heat.
Drapes, auto, dish washer. Prir
JKi.ooo. Attractive terms arranged.

Suburban North. 3 BR., almost new.
Fruit, nuts V garden. Near school
& bus. Dr.ipes, tugs, new oil cir-
culator Included. Price $9,3.r0. Tell
tis now you want to buy this at-
tractive home.

Drive by 85 Judson. Two BR , cor-
ner lot. Close to schooli. Carnes an
FHA loan. $7,000 will purchase this
on easy terms.

Rex Sanford Finance. 337 N. Hieh St.
Ph. Evenings:
FOR SALE or trade on 99riNorth.

6 unit motel, 4 doubles. 2 singles.
Nice house. Upstairs could
be rented as an apt. 120 ft. frontase
bv 21fi. I,oM of possibilities. Will
take small farm with good home.
Northeast or what have you. In-

quire JMlft Portland Rd.
GARAGE, equipment and torn stocV,.ee or can tm Shady Laine. Ph.

FOR SALE, Sep Hand Stor?. Writ
B" 4ft4. Indeprndence. Ore

MUST RE SOLD
IV, A subdivision, industrial ni
hnme sites For more information
Phone General Real Estate,
2.55 Center.

802 Business Property

HURRYIACTNOW!
IF YOU WANT A GROCERY AND

MEAT BUSINESS IN SALFM
Piesent owner now dmng $B5oo sales

per month Tot.il piu-- includingfixtures .nd !ock $7500 H0 i
down. h.il IIimi per month at ,

lntrrrt. R"M per mm'h. This
h;.t'nr hvj-i-- wr tin (kin ..ibefore !,ixe in 1M.1

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
Evimt, ell a,. TV ShwliH. f'm.

Joa HutthUon.

705 Apartment For Bent

NICE COZY, iurn. rms. for work-in- g

women. S3S. 811 N. Liberty
Ph. or

FURN. 2 rms. & bath, S45. Easement
apt.. 30. 330 S. HUl,

FURN. duplex. Nice 3 rooms. Holly,
wood. Inquire 1900 McCoy. '

SMALL furnished apt. Private, bath,
all electric. 1945 Cottage.

FURN. 3 rooms with private bath,
garage, near Capitol. 194 N. 14th.

FOUR-roo- lurn. apt. 35. 1445 Ferry
St.

CLEAN furnished 3 rooms. Utilities
paid. Near Capitol.

3 NICE RMS., furn. apt., private bath.
588 N. Church.

FURN. apt., prl. bath. Also
4 and furn. apt. Heat, lights,
water paid. 532 N. H igli. Ph. L

TWO furn. apts. Also 1 rm.
Heat, lights, water paid. 556 Union.
Ph.

3 RM. FURN. basement apt., 50.

Inquire at 315 Bellevue.
2 BEDROOMS, unfurnished, close in,

private bath tc utilities. $45. Ph.

MONTEREY APTS.
633 Ferry. Furnished, one- - two-an- d

four-roo- apts.
NICE furn. apt., bath,

utilities. 570 Union.
VERY NICE modern furn.

court apt. $45. 1065 Madison.
PARTLY furn. 1 bdrm. apt. !i duplex.

2595 N. 5lh.
3 ROOM furn. apt. Newly decorated.

1 blk. of bus. 960 N. 19th.

NEWLY dec. 3 rms. and bath, court
apt. Furn. or unfurn. Laundry,
parking, TV. Inquire 1348 S. 12th.

MODERN furn. apt., close in.
549 N. Cottage St.

FURNISHED 3 rooms. $30. Private
bath 1968 North Com'l.

PRIVATE 3 room cour npts. Clean.
furn., $45. Adults. 3560 Portland Rd.

3 RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preierreq. raaa aiaic.

FURNISHED apartments. Close-i-

Ph. 325 S. Winter.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Slimmer

FURNISHED modern 2 room apt.
Within 5 blocks of down town. $65
per month. Fh. 444 N. Cot-
tage

turn. apt. utilities paid. Rea-
sonable. Ph.

clean, nicely furn., elec. heat,
washing facilities. Ph.

VERY NICE furn. and
Inquire 1656 S. 13th St.

furnished apt., full bath,
heat and water furn. $35. Phone

NICELY FURN. apt. 549 N.
Cottage.

NEWLY furn. 1 bdrm. Hardwood
floors, lots of closets, double sink.
Ceiling fan, nice laundry, garage.
W. Salem.

FURN. apts. North Salem Motel, 2673
Portland Rd. Ph.

707 Houses For Rent

SMALL FURN. Large yard. Rent,
snare with one woman. 1265 E.
Rural Ave.

1 BDRM. in court, stove, rcfrig. furn.
inquire corner Lee and Mission.

OLDER TYPE 3 bdrm. house. Utility
room, dhle. garage, nice lawn, good
view. $65 mo. Inquire 898 Cascade
Dr. Ph.

UNFURN. 5 rm. duplex-(- hdrms.l.
nan diock to Capitol Shopping
Center. Ph. or

REASONABLE, almost new, 1 bdrm.
unfurn. house. Elec. heat, quiet,
ideal for couple who want nice
place. Near Gen. Hosp. 2251 Brey-ma-

SMALL, COZY, 2 rin.. furn. house,
line tor one. Ph.

NEWLY reflnlshed 3 rm. house N.,
uniurn, except oil circulator. Ph.

1 BDRM. HOUSE furn. Good location.
$50. Available March 1. Ph.

CLEAN house. Auto, heat,
fireplace, garage.

4 YEAR OLD 2 BR home 3163 Lan- -
caster $57. Ph.

LOVELY 3 bedroom home in exclu
sive district. Automatic oil heat,
full basement, available March 1st.
Box 228, co Statesman-Journa- l.

THREE dwelling houses 4 miles from
city center from $20 to $40. per mo.
Ph. 2.2861.

SMALL, partly furn. garage house.
iaroen. worm. pn.

MODERN house. Near
State buildings & shopping center.

SMALL house, close to
urant school. Ph.

house, unfurn, except re- -

irig. dc stuve. 2445 .Market. Ph.

home. Comp. furn. Gar. 1210
spruce St. owner Ph.

modern house, hot water
heater, wired for electric range. 10
ml. South on 90E. G. G. Thomp-
son. Rt.I,Box 55A. Jefferson.
BF.DRM. house, unfurn. except

& stove. 2445 Market. Ph.

CLEAN, lovely labedroom house
furn. Phone

home with unfinished up-
stairs, car. $60.

flat, ground floor, yard, wa-
ter and elect. $40.

Upstairs duplex, water furnished, for
a couple, $3o.
See Joe L. Bourne, Realtor, at

1140 N. Capitol. Ph.
NEW unfurn. one bedroom duplex.

aouin. eiec. neat, attached garage.
$60. or

FEB. 15. 2 bdrm. home fas- -
cade Dr. Carpets, drapes, flrepl.,
bsinnt., mod. kit., tile bath, $75.

after 5 p.m.
CLEAN, FURN. or unfurn.. bdrm.

Reasonable. 3815 Portland Rd.
LOVELY garage. No chil

dren or riHS. Em lewood district.
lnq.1290N.14th. Ph.

1 OR 2 BF.DRM. duplex. Furn.,
gar., oil hear. 949 N. Winter.

I BEDtlM duplex with store room.
No children North Dist. $45 per
month. Ph.

t RM UNFURN. collage. Elec. heat,
elec. r.mce. 744 N. Capitol.

CLEAN, furnished house.
g.irace $50. 4135 Portland Rd.

house Partly furn. $30.
rh.

CABIN. partly furnished. $25
month. Ph.

5 ROOM modern house. Its. Ph.

CLEAN UNFURN- I bdrm. court.
Adults, no pets. Ph.

3 r.F.DROOM "houseior rent!-C-
all

1I6SN. 4IH.

a RMS. FURN. house, $.10 moTmfjf.
River Rd.

FURN. MODERN cottage. Close In.
$37.50. Adults. 818 N. Com'l.

NEW. MODERN. I bedroom court
Stove and lefrlg furn, $:,0. Call
3.9440

2 BDHM. suburban home. Inquire
3745 Portland R,l. or phone

1 BDHM. house, furn. or unfurn with
wjittr furnished. Inquire about
rent.il at 2115 N. 4th.

A VERY NEAT 4 room mmlern Du-

plex, nil he.it. elec hot tcr. wired
for , 'nrf inMil.'Ird re 'incs,

ftiut.
miles S Iro-- Market on

Hicway, Rt. 4. Pox
1R fone 2.11-0-

KCTi3 PFPrt Souse
175. Ph. days, er ava.

615 Situations Wanled

YOUR clothes washed, dried, expert,
ly ironed, my home.

BABY SITTING wanted. Evenings
and weekends. Reliable.

5".tMTiNcl PAPERHANGING. Con.

tract, small lobs welcome. Phont

GENERAL cleaning; by the hour. Ph.
.

CUSTOM Blowing and discing. Fer
guson tractor. 2 bottom plow. Ph.

or
HOME consruction remodeling. Fret

estimates. Ph. alter a.

WIEMAL'S Day Nursery, licensed
and state lnspe:ted.

CEMENT work, all kinds. Feldschau
Ic Son. aft. 5 p.m.

TAX RETURNS prepared. Ph.
Call day or eve.

ROWSE day nursery and Infants ac
cepted. Ph.

CARPENTER New, remodel or re
pair, time or contract. Ph.

DAY NURSERY
State licensed and Inspected. Ph,

PAINTING. Will gladly estimate any
size 3od. rn.

LANSCAPING, com. lawn, garden
service. Service Center.

TREES topped, trimmed and remov-
ed. Fruit trees pruned and shaped.
eree estimates, rn.

PAPER HANGING & Painting. Jerry
Johnson. Phone

RELIABLE baby litter. W1U go days
or nights. Phone

LIGHT crawler dozer, dirt leveling,
grading. Phone

CARPENTER WORK. Any kind. Rea- -
eonable. 4240 Macleay Rd. Phone
45961.

618 Education

Television Jobs
MEN NEEDED
IMMEDIATELY

TELEVISION offers interesting, se
cure and g jobs to pro.
fcssionallv trained men. The U. S,

government has authorized 2,000
new TV stations and excellent sal-

aried jobs are wide-ope- n now to
professionally trained men over 17.
Ape and educational background
not Important if you have ambi-
tion for success. OUR GRADU-ATE- S

WORKING NOW
THROUGHOUT THE U. S. NA-

TIONWIDE EMPLOYMENT AS-

SISTANCE. Professional training.
Will not interfere with your pres.
sent work. Write today for full de-
tails Television can offer a bigger
pay check, job security for you.
Clip and mail this coupon for sur- -

rising facts without cost orf
TELEVISION TRAINING SERVICE

Box 322 Statesman
am Interested in:

My own TV business ,

TV SERVICE & Maintenance.,
Operator....... -

IVAJVJK
ADDRESS
AGE PHON-E-
WORKING HOURS

620 Day and ContracT

Land Clearing
15 yrs. Exp. Call for estimate on hour

worK or ny contract for the com-
plete job. L, C. Mitchell. Phone

700 Rentals
LARGE warehouse apace for rent or

lease, cement .loors. brick build-
ing. Down town. Inquire H. L.
Stiff Furniture Co. Phone

702 Sleeping Rooms. Beard

NICE, clean, close in. Separate
B79 N. Cottage. Ph.

PLEASANT room for student or
working man. 825 N. Cottage.

1 WORKING girls to share
modern rooms.

Horn privileges. Ph. after 6
p.m.

COMFORTABLE, warm room down-
town. Hotplate. 472 N. Liberty.

PLEASANT ROOM with bath. Close
in. Gentlemen. Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facilities.
For 1 or 2. 754 Ferry St.

DOWNTOWN. 1st fir, clean, warm
room. Bath adjoining. 658 Center.

PLEASANTROOM for genTleinanT
1050Norway. Ph.

LARGE beautiful furn. rm. Also
bachelor apt. 539 N. Winty.

70S Apartments For Rent
MODERN COURT apt. f 10.50 per wk.

Ph.

APT., private tub bath. Ga-

rage available, also garage apt. Pri-
vate bath. 1206 Chemeketa.
or '

BRIGHT. WELL furn. 2 room, close
in apt. 158 S. Cottage.

CLOSE IN, comfortable, 1st floor.
small apt. 645 Ferry.

3 ROOM DUPLEX furnished apt.
Clean. Hollywood Dist. Phone

ROOMFURN. Near Statt Hospi-
tal. t.17 50. Ph.

NICELY FURN. 4 rooms and bath.
Pnv. entrance. Ph.

SMALL furnished apt. Private bath,
all elertric. 194 S Cottage

QUIET, COZY, furnished, ideal for
mghf workers, couples or bache- -
loisLPhone-2!40- :

3 RM. FURN, apt.with garage. 915
S. 12th. $30.

FURN. l'llDHDM. ant. Close to Stale
birtgs. Private entrance. Blitom.
washer and dryer. All utilities paid.
No objecllonto liabv. 468 N. Winter.

LEE APTS.
Salem's Most Distinguished Addrexa.

For people who desire betWr Mving
in Salem it's The l.ee

units from $R2 00 unrt tin:
Bachelor units us lnw m S Mt .10

Inspection invited. 585 N. Winter
St

1 RM. APT., nicely furn.. close-i-
F.m ployed lady, hfifi S. Summer.

CAPITOl.-Apartm-
ent.

"N."l2th
St rn. httht housckefpintr apt.
Furn. utth pnv. hatrt. Rraonah1e
rte. Nrar Capitol croup and
i'mpptPB renter. Ph, 4.2HR7

IN KKIZF.R, nice clran apt., carace
and yard Ph. or 21 ?S2.

Fl'nN. apt., utilities furn. children
OK. near irhno .Mtf N 4th

uniurnished apt. Call
brf.ire 5 p m.

IK YOVRE looking for a nice .1 rvi.
an., private bMh. rent reasonahle,
Cflll4-fi;- i or

t hath, basement apt. Stove,
refrie. & utilities (urn Hollvwood

riit. Ph. after 5:30 p.m.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage. $55. Close in on No.
foni'I Ph. or

1IDKM apt. Completely fum, close
in 444 N Cottage

ATTRACTIVE unfurn. apt. with
ranee flr refnc .1140 S. Kith.

PllEDI(OOMapt Stove, retrire-ato-

water. aulom.vMc Mr.ini neat. In- -

cltidrd. Modern, s. t per month
Vv ne vrn at 2153 S. Commer
cul o- - T"i. .H."-- alter 4 p m

cAriToiTrLAZA
rum., unfurn. 1183 Cha

irakeu.

470 For Sale, Miscellaneous

NOW 15c FT.

..NOW 22!jC FT..
NOW 30c FT.

LENGTHS ONLY

WARD & CO.
PHONE

Appliance Bargains
Used Washing Machines. $9.95 & Up
Used Refrigerators .$49.95 & Up
Used Elec. Ran Res ..912.85 & Up
rit.w wesungnouse Automatic

electric clothes dryer, 220 volt,
Only $169.95

DEEPFREEZE
HOME FREEZERS

$30.00 allowed for your old water
heater on a new Westinghouse wa
ter heater, ouaranteed io years,

Plastic -- Kote requires no waxing
ior your iioors or linoleum.

YEATER
APPLIANCE CO.

375 CHEMEKETA ST.
Open Friday Night 'Til 9 - Ph.

OPEN FRIDAY EVENING
TRADER LOUIE 1870 LANA AVE.

BEDROOM set 89.50. 6 drawer
hardwood chest J22.50. 6 yr. crib
17 50. Motorola T.V. 150. Cluh chair
$5.50, radio-phon- n $22 50. Rotary
mower attachment $34.50.

SNOOK'S BARGAIN
CENTER
2565 State St.

Open Saturday till A p.m.
4 QT. ELEC. churn. Rear end and

trans, for 1937 Ford.
CONSOLETTE 21" TV set, all chan

nel tuner, A.l condition, complete
guarantee. Reg. $349.95, sale, $309 95.
Blond or mahogany. Montgomery
Ward & Co., Phone

PAI NT. $2.29 gal. Glen Woodry.
FT. rclrigerator, ahelves In

door, freezing compartment,
oouble vceelable crlspers. Reg.
$2li!l.95, sale $239.77. Montgomery
Ward & Co., Phone

GOOD used bathtubs. $15: lavs. $10,
sinks $5. Judson s. 279 N. Com'.

DAVENPORT and Chair, frieze cov.,
$89.50. Hogg Bros. Used Store, 137
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